Net Pay: Rs.  40,846 ( Forty  Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Six Rupees Only )

This Pay slip is computer generated and hence no authentication is required.

Centre for Development of Advanced Computing Pay Slip:
March - 2025

PS/MAR-2025/344363

EmpId 344363 Name Mr Sumit Ade

Centre Mumbai

Designation Project Engineer

[...]

Voluntary Provdent Fund [D]        3,150

Professional Tax [D]          200

Income Tax [D]       18,220

Canteen  [R]          888

Guest House Recovery [R]        4,000

Bus Usage Charges [R]        1,192

Total [ Deductions + Recoveries ] Rs. 29,450

Net Pay: Rs.  60,188 ( Sixty  Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees Only )

This Pay slip is computer generated and hence no authentication is required.

Centre for Development of Advanced Computing Pay Slip:
April - 2025

PS/APR-2025/344363

EmpId 344363 Name Mr Sumit Ade

Centre Mumbai

Designation Project Engineer

[...]

Contributory Provident Fund [D]        1,800

Voluntary Provdent Fund [D]        3,150

Professional Tax [D]          200

Canteen  [R]          958

Guest House Recovery [R]        4,000

Total [ Deductions + Recoveries ] Rs. 10,108

Net Pay: Rs.  60,215 ( Sixty  Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Rupees Only )

This Pay slip is computer generated and hence no authentication is required.

Centre for Development of Advanced Computing Pay Slip:
May - 2025

PS/MAY-2025/344363

EmpId 344363 Name Mr Sumit Ade

Centre Mumbai

Designation Project Engineer